
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 29 May 2021

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOLLIPOP LIZ Last start winner WPK, 22/05/2021, R9, C 1C 1P 4P 4/1/2S. O'Sullivan 494241 23/3347

 2 LOUI WONTON Last start winner WPK, 22/05/2021, R7, C 1C 2C 4C 4/1/2J. Smart 520264 9/2224

 3 KURIOS MOTION Weighted points score WPK, 08/05/2021, R6, C 6C 2C 7C 4/1/1K. Drynan 520501 12/3292

 4 BONES MCCOY Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R8, C 6C 1C 5C 4/1/1C. Hensing 530533 12/2278

 5 ROMANTIC STORM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2021, R6, P 2P 1C 2Y 4/1/2G. Borg 526160 10/3226

 6 ANGRY BLIZZARD Last start winner WPK, 22/05/2021, R3, C 1C 2C 2P 5/1N. Goodwin 507531 12/1300

 7 REV UP ROB Last start placegetter WPK, 22/05/2021, R2, C 2C 2C 2C 5/2M. Sultana 530366 7/0300

 8 SIZZLE FLY Last start placegetter WPK, 22/05/2021, R3, C 3C 3P 6C 5/2A. Bell 531221 10/0220

 9 CARRY THE ONE Last start placegetter WPK, 22/05/2021, R9, C 2C 3P 4C 5/1C. Carl 523421 5/2203

 10 OIL AND WATER Last start placegetter WPK, 22/05/2021, R7, C 2C 4C 7C 5/1C. Carl 523419 9/1189

 11 TEDDY THE BEAR Last start placegetter WPK, 22/05/2021, R10, C 3C 5C 2C 5/1C. Proctor 532516 6/1180

 12 MAGIC MAVIS Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R8, Y 1Y 1Y 2P 5/2A. Ivers 531372 10/0292

 13 ZAMBORA ZIPPER Weighted points score WPK, 19/05/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/1R. Howard 521028 5/1263

 14 GO ABBEY SUE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R4, C 3C 3P 2P 5/2A. Bell 520260 3/0250

 15 ZIPPING PEARSON Weighted points score DUB, 22/05/2021, R8, P 8P 1P 1P 5/1J. Finn 529771 9/1249

 16 MR. TICKET Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R10, C 5C 1P 2P 5/1J. Lord 533173 7/1244

 17 BLACK CHILLI Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R10, C 6C 1P 1C 5/1A. Brunton 526900 5/1234

 18 WINLOCK SHIFTY Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R8, Y 2Y 2Y 1P 5/1A. Ivers 521014 14/1234

 19 GOOD ODDS REBEL Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R7, C 4C 6P 2C 5/1A. Bell 531156 10/1230

 20 SKETCHY REDBACK Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2A. Ivers 529979 7/0225

 21 ICE REINA Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R3, C 5C 4Y 6P 5/2B. Moroney 527512 13/0223

 22 CANDY CARRERA 2 Weighted points score DAP, 20/05/2021, R8, P 2P 4C 1P 5/2P. Massa 521019 12/0222

 23 KING'S CROWN Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2021, R3, P 1P 4C 2P 5/2O. Langley 533157 3/0211

 24 FAB TWO TIMES Weighted points score RIS, 22/05/2021, R8, Y 3Y 1P 1Y 5/2C. Proctor 527735 6/0209

 25 CUMBRIA NINNO Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 5P 5/1A. Bell 521201 7/1204

 26 MANIPULATE Weighted points score WPK, 19/05/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 2C 5/2C. Chappelow 532110 4/0199

 27 SHANJO PRINCE Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R9, C 5C 3C 5C 5/1M. Gatt 494550 15/6192

 28 YOU KNOW HILL Weighted points score WPK, 19/05/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 2P 5/2C. Lamb 534112 5/0192

 29 FLASHING OSCAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R4, P 8P 2P 5P 5/2J. Porter 529546 6/0189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 29 May 2021

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /
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 30 CRUISER MODEL 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/05/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 1P 5/2J. Lord 532360 5/0186

 31 ZIPPING VIRGINIA Weighted points score WPK, 19/05/2021, R2, P 4P 1C 5P 5/1J. Finn 537204 2/1185

 32 ZAMBORA TAN Weighted points score DAP, 20/05/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 6C 5/2P. Massa 521020 11/0185

 33 KEY ENTERPRISE Weighted points score RIS, 22/05/2021, R7, Y 1Y 6C 6C 5/1W. Davidson 527335 9/1183

 34 NONNA JOSIE Weighted points score BUL, 16/03/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 2P 5/2M. Conquest 525266 6/0183

 35 AISLE BOOM Weighted points score WPK, 12/05/2021, R7, P 8P 2P 2P 5/2O. Langley 529714 1/0169

 36 ZAMBORA REX 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/05/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 6P 5/2J. Rudd 525638 5/0159

 37 LA JULIETTE Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R8, Y 6Y 2Y 6C 5/2M. Bonser 494862 4/0155

 38 ANALYSING Weighted points score WPK, 12/05/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 4P 5/2M. Hardman 538882 1/0151

 39 TIRO SUNRISE Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R3, C 6C 5P 1P 5/2D. Robertson 526073 9/0149

 40 SIERRA MOON Weighted points score MBR, 20/05/2021, R10, CTA 4P 5P 6P 5/1G. Mckinley 500300 12/2141

 41 STRIKING Weighted points score BUL, 18/05/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 7P 5/2C. Chappelow 496953 2/0135

 42 NOT TODAY Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2S. Ma 527337 10/0135

 43 FUN DAY FRIDAY Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R6, C 4C 3P 6P 5/2A. Proctor 528621 4/0133

 44 HUDSON ROAD Weighted points score WPK, 14/04/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 4P 5/2M. Gatt 532798 2/0129

 45 GRACE AMAZING 1 Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R5, C 4C 4Y 3P 5/2B. Moroney 508759 4/0128

 46 CHASE ME HONEY Weighted points score DUB, 22/05/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 8P 5/2M. Hardman 538885 1/0125

 47 SHOTS FIRED Weighted points score GAW, 23/05/2021, R8, PR1 6P 7P 6P 5/2M. Hughes 522006 9/0120

 48 FAB NIKKI Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R6, P 6P 5Y 1Y 5/2L. Walker 500325 9/0115

 49 MEMORIES ONE Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 8P 5/2J. Callaughan 508722 6/0113

 50 ANGRY MONSOON Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 8P 5/2N. Goodwin 507535 6/0111

 51 ARGO'S FLYER Weighted points score BUL, 11/05/2021, R6, P (FEL)C 8P 5Y 5/2R. Nicolaou 531136 4/0110

 52 STELLAR STONE Weighted points score WPK, 19/05/2021, R3, P 8P 7C 5C 5/2S. Simonetta 522071 2/0108

 53 RITZA TOMMY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 12/05/2021, R6, P 6P 6C 7C 5/1A. Bell 529685 4/1100

 54 MURDOCH KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 12/05/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1O. Langley 522926 9/199

 55 DESPICABLE KAILA Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R8, Y 8Y 5P 3P 5/2S. Easey 523715 2/098

 56 MOTOWN PRINCE Weighted points score WPK, 15/05/2021, R1, C 7C 5Y 7P 5/2R. Nicolaou 528115 3/087
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 1 ZIPPING MOOSE Grade order Grade 3 1P 7P 3P 3/1/2R. Magri 528602 6/3183

 2 FOUR FIVE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2C 2C 5/1A. Proctor 528625 5/3306

 3 ONE SMART ONE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1C 1P 5/1J. Lord 532355 6/1290

 4 SPRINGVIEW CHIEF Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/2W. Butler 537328 3/0264

 5 REMAS FERNANDO Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/2E. Foyle 528831 4/0243

 6 IMPRESS PATCH Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/2M. Sultana 533846 3/0240

 7 GENERAL PAYTON Grade order Grade 5 1P 2C 3P 5/2J. Lord 533482 3/0232

 8 MY MATE JIM Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 4P 5/2V. Sultana 529670 9/0225

 9 CROCODILE VELLA Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 6P 5/2D. Sultana 535347 5/0189

 10 LENNY FOX Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2Y 5/2M. Sultana 531167 3/0170
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 1 SHE ZIPPER Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 4P 4/1/1R. Howard 507734 7/2207

 2 COLLECTING MODEL Grade order Grade 5 4C 1P 1C 5/1A. Bell 532364 6/1288

 3 CAWBOURNE CANELO Grade order Grade 5 1P 2C 5P 5/2S. Burgis 521622 4/0256

 4 MISS BON BON Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3C 5/2M. Hardman 529617 3/0233

 5 SILVER IMAGE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4C 1P 5/2P. Mattress 526997 7/0193

 6 SHOES MISTRESS Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 8P 5/2M. Hardman 538884 2/0193

 7 CRUISER MODEL 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 1P 5/2J. Lord 532360 5/0186

 8 PICTURE FRAME Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 6P 5/1J. Lord 534430 7/1178

 9 FERNANDO TREE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/2L. Lamb 507430 7/0167

 10 DARCY'S PROMISE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2C 5P 5/2A. Hokin 522506 3/0157
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 1 ANGRY BLIZZARD Last start winner WPK, 22/05/2021, R3, C 1C 2C 2P 5/1N. Goodwin 507531 12/1300

 2 REV UP ROB Last start placegetter WPK, 22/05/2021, R2, C 2C 2C 2C 5/2M. Sultana 530366 7/0300

 3 SIZZLE FLY Last start placegetter WPK, 22/05/2021, R3, C 3C 3P 6C 5/2A. Bell 531221 10/0220

 4 CARRY THE ONE Last start placegetter WPK, 22/05/2021, R9, C 2C 3P 4C 5/1C. Carl 523421 5/2203

 5 OIL AND WATER Last start placegetter WPK, 22/05/2021, R7, C 2C 4C 7C 5/1C. Carl 523419 9/1189

 6 TEDDY THE BEAR Last start placegetter WPK, 22/05/2021, R10, C 3C 5C 2C 5/1C. Proctor 532516 6/1180

 7 MAGIC MAVIS Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R8, Y 1Y 1Y 2P 5/2A. Ivers 531372 10/0292

 8 ZAMBORA ZIPPER Weighted points score WPK, 19/05/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/1R. Howard 521028 5/1263

 9 GO ABBEY SUE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R4, C 3C 3P 2P 5/2A. Bell 520260 3/0250

 10 ZIPPING PEARSON Weighted points score DUB, 22/05/2021, R8, P 8P 1P 1P 5/1J. Finn 529771 9/1249

 11 MR. TICKET Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R10, C 5C 1P 2P 5/1J. Lord 533173 7/1244

 12 BLACK CHILLI Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R10, C 6C 1P 1C 5/1A. Brunton 526900 5/1234

 13 WINLOCK SHIFTY Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R8, Y 2Y 2Y 1P 5/1A. Ivers 521014 14/1234

 14 GOOD ODDS REBEL Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R7, C 4C 6P 2C 5/1A. Bell 531156 10/1230

 15 SKETCHY REDBACK Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2A. Ivers 529979 7/0225

 16 ICE REINA Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R3, C 5C 4Y 6P 5/2B. Moroney 527512 13/0223

 17 CANDY CARRERA 2 Weighted points score DAP, 20/05/2021, R8, P 2P 4C 1P 5/2P. Massa 521019 12/0222

 18 KING'S CROWN Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2021, R3, P 1P 4C 2P 5/2O. Langley 533157 3/0211

 19 FAB TWO TIMES Weighted points score RIS, 22/05/2021, R8, Y 3Y 1P 1Y 5/2C. Proctor 527735 6/0209

 20 CUMBRIA NINNO Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 5P 5/1A. Bell 521201 7/1204

 21 MANIPULATE Weighted points score WPK, 19/05/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 2C 5/2C. Chappelow 532110 4/0199

 22 SHANJO PRINCE Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R9, C 5C 3C 5C 5/1M. Gatt 494550 15/6192

 23 YOU KNOW HILL Weighted points score WPK, 19/05/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 2P 5/2C. Lamb 534112 5/0192

 24 FLASHING OSCAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R4, P 8P 2P 5P 5/2J. Porter 529546 6/0189

 25 CRUISER MODEL 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/05/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 1P 5/2J. Lord 532360 5/0186

 26 ZIPPING VIRGINIA Weighted points score WPK, 19/05/2021, R2, P 4P 1C 5P 5/1J. Finn 537204 2/1185

 27 ZAMBORA TAN Weighted points score DAP, 20/05/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 6C 5/2P. Massa 521020 11/0185

 28 KEY ENTERPRISE Weighted points score RIS, 22/05/2021, R7, Y 1Y 6C 6C 5/1W. Davidson 527335 9/1183

 29 NONNA JOSIE Weighted points score BUL, 16/03/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 2P 5/2M. Conquest 525266 6/0183

 30 AISLE BOOM Weighted points score WPK, 12/05/2021, R7, P 8P 2P 2P 5/2O. Langley 529714 1/0169

 31 ZAMBORA REX 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/05/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 6P 5/2J. Rudd 525638 5/0159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 29 May 2021

C 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 LA JULIETTE Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R8, Y 6Y 2Y 6C 5/2M. Bonser 494862 4/0155

 33 ANALYSING Weighted points score WPK, 12/05/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 4P 5/2M. Hardman 538882 1/0151

 34 TIRO SUNRISE Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R3, C 6C 5P 1P 5/2D. Robertson 526073 9/0149

 35 SIERRA MOON Weighted points score MBR, 20/05/2021, R10, CTA 4P 5P 6P 5/1G. Mckinley 500300 12/2141

 36 STRIKING Weighted points score BUL, 18/05/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 7P 5/2C. Chappelow 496953 2/0135

 37 NOT TODAY Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2S. Ma 527337 10/0135

 38 FUN DAY FRIDAY Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R6, C 4C 3P 6P 5/2A. Proctor 528621 4/0133

 39 HUDSON ROAD Weighted points score WPK, 14/04/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 4P 5/2M. Gatt 532798 2/0129

 40 GRACE AMAZING 1 Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R5, C 4C 4Y 3P 5/2B. Moroney 508759 4/0128

 41 CHASE ME HONEY Weighted points score DUB, 22/05/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 8P 5/2M. Hardman 538885 1/0125

 42 SHOTS FIRED Weighted points score GAW, 23/05/2021, R8, PR1 6P 7P 6P 5/2M. Hughes 522006 9/0120

 43 FAB NIKKI Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R6, P 6P 5Y 1Y 5/2L. Walker 500325 9/0115

 44 MEMORIES ONE Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 8P 5/2J. Callaughan 508722 6/0113

 45 ANGRY MONSOON Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 8P 5/2N. Goodwin 507535 6/0111

 46 ARGO'S FLYER Weighted points score BUL, 11/05/2021, R6, P (FEL)C 8P 5Y 5/2R. Nicolaou 531136 4/0110

 47 STELLAR STONE Weighted points score WPK, 19/05/2021, R3, P 8P 7C 5C 5/2S. Simonetta 522071 2/0108

 48 RITZA TOMMY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 12/05/2021, R6, P 6P 6C 7C 5/1A. Bell 529685 4/1100

 49 MURDOCH KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 12/05/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1O. Langley 522926 9/199

 50 DESPICABLE KAILA Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R8, Y 8Y 5P 3P 5/2S. Easey 523715 2/098

 51 MOTOWN PRINCE Weighted points score WPK, 15/05/2021, R1, C 7C 5Y 7P 5/2R. Nicolaou 528115 3/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 29 May 2021
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Div Wins /
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 1 SECOND EXIT Weighted points score WAG, 21/05/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 3C 2/1/2J. Lord 495052 22/5386

 2 EBBY JET POWER Weighted points score WPK, 19/05/2021, R11, P 1P 7C 3C 2/1/1M. Eberand 522962 22/7384

 3 WINLOCK ON TOP Weighted points score WAG, 21/05/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 2C 2/1/2J. Lord 521013 20/6341

 4 RITZA GLORIA Weighted points score WPK, 19/05/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 1P 2/1/2M. Gatt 507347 11/5316

 5 COAST MODEL Last start winner WPK, 22/05/2021, R8, C 1C 1C 4C 3/1/2J. Lord 532362 9/3244

 6 ROYAL EMGRAND Last start placegetter WPK, 22/05/2021, R8, C 2C 5P 6Y 3/1/1L. Azzopardi 520933 11/3308

 7 DIAMANTINA ROSE Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R8, C 4C 1C 3C 3/1/1C. Proctor 519629 11/5300

 8 VAMOS PENNY Dropping in grade WPK, 22/05/2021, R8, C 7C (FEL)C 5C 4/1/2K. Drynan 526256 11/4308
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 STENT Last start winner WPK, 22/05/2021, R4, C 1C 1P 3P 5/1T. Desira 530051 6/1322

 2 GO ABBEY SUE 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 22/05/2021, R4, C 3C 3P 2P 5/2A. Bell 520260 3/0250

 3 CANDY CARRERA 1 Weighted points score DAP, 20/05/2021, R8, P 2P 4C 1P 5/2P. Massa 521019 12/0222

 4 NO FOOLING YOU Weighted points score WPK, 19/05/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 1P 5/2G. Tyrpenou 532687 3/0198

 5 DYLAN'S MAGIC Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 1P 5/1J. Finn 500829 13/1194

 6 HUNDRED DEGREES Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 6C 5/2S. Swain 523413 8/0191

 7 GRACE AMAZING 2 Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R5, C 4C 4Y 3P 5/2B. Moroney 508759 4/0128

 8 MY THREE FABIO Weighted points score WPK, 19/05/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2T. Desira 498180 3/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Tot Wins

 1 CLASSY ETHICS Dropping in grade WPK, 22/05/2021, R4, C 5C 6P 4P 2/1/2D. Smith 498956 8/5228

 2 ZIPPING NISEKO Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2021, R6, P 1P 1C 2C 2/1/2R. Magri 528599 12/4466
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